
Internazionali SX Rd 1 SX125 - Prove Libere Gr A

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 200 - ZONTA F. - KTM

50.3961 15:44:36.374

45.9492 15:45:22.323

48.3903 15:46:10.713

48.7204 15:46:59.433

46.8885 15:47:46.321

48.8776 15:48:35.198

56.4797 15:49:31.677

57.7188 15:50:29.395

45.2729 15:51:14.667

01:01.06510 15:52:15.732

44.91811 15:53:00.650

2 - 276 - SOAVE N. - KTM

52.0801 15:45:03.293

51.5762 15:45:54.869

50.9443 15:46:45.813

46.8614 15:47:32.674

46.9135 15:48:19.587

01:05.3486 15:49:24.935

3 - 84 - CAMPORESE L. - Yamaha

50.7731 15:44:37.482

50.6692 15:45:28.151

49.4253 15:46:17.576

47.3864 15:47:04.962

03:12.6575 15:50:17.619

01:03.3316 15:51:20.950

57.0747 15:52:18.024

4 - 771 - BONAZZI F. - KTM

52.5821 15:44:32.536

54.3522 15:45:26.888

55.6903 15:46:22.578

53.3154 15:47:15.893

55.0355 15:48:10.928

48.1686 15:48:59.096

56.0967 15:49:55.192

48.5248 15:50:43.716

01:08.3459 15:51:52.061

53.41010 15:52:45.471

5 - 99 - GIGLI N. - KTM

52.9421 15:44:35.508

53.2142 15:45:28.722

52.1313 15:46:20.853

52.1104 15:47:12.963

59.4615 15:48:12.424

58.4756 15:49:10.899

01:06.3007 15:50:17.199

48.2788 15:51:05.477

57.9649 15:52:03.441

6 - 397 - PASQUALINI Y. - Husqvarna

55.7731 15:44:53.658

50.1612 15:45:43.819

51.2143 15:46:35.033

53.6184 15:47:28.651

54.6565 15:48:23.307

55.4346 15:49:18.741

49.4637 15:50:08.204

49.0738 15:50:57.277

51.6519 15:51:48.928

52.17010 15:52:41.098

7 - 181 - GIROLIMETTO M. - Yamaha

53.6961 15:44:54.752

50.9692 15:45:45.721

51.4113 15:46:37.273

50.7154 15:47:27.988

52.9825 15:48:20.970

03:34.0346 15:51:55.004

52.9837 15:52:47.987

8 - 20 - BARAIOLO M. - TM

55.4151 15:44:49.098

51.5652 15:45:40.663

51.5203 15:46:32.183

50.9204 15:47:23.103

53.4365 15:48:16.539

57.9396 15:49:14.478

51.8377 15:50:06.315

01:54.9298 15:52:01.244

9 - 380 - PIAZZA M. - Husqvarna

55.1371 15:44:50.606

51.2542 15:45:41.860

51.6543 15:46:33.514

52.0214 15:47:25.535

51.3225 15:48:16.857

52.3956 15:49:09.252

01:01.5137 15:50:10.765

56.1388 15:51:06.903

55.5369 15:52:02.439

56.56910 15:52:59.008

10 - 878 - CATTANI K. - Suzuki

53.9131 15:44:41.949

51.3792 15:45:33.328

54.0063 15:46:27.334

51.3594 15:47:18.693

01:04.2705 15:48:22.963

01:01.2816 15:49:24.244

55.3497 15:50:19.840

54.2738 15:51:14.113

57.3039 15:52:11.416

55.27210 15:53:06.688

Fastest lap: 44.918 
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11 - 121 - GERMANO A. - Yamaha

54.3881 15:45:09.016

57.2432 15:46:06.259

01:46.6423 15:47:52.901

01:02.7014 15:48:55.602

01:01.7565 15:49:57.358

02:56.9646 15:52:54.322

12 - 812 - LENARDUZZI M. - Honda

54.7691 15:44:47.330

13 - 291 - GENTOSO D. - Yamaha

59.3891 15:45:54.276

01:04.9062 15:46:59.182

58.1713 15:47:57.353

02:04.1454 15:50:01.498

02:03.5315 15:52:05.029

01:06.4356 15:53:11.464

Fastest lap: 44.918 
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